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Feb 13 Weds Lincs  Talk by Dave Burkitt – ‘Dog Sledging in Antartica’. 

Feb 14 Thurs Derby Notts Club night at the Sailors and Soldiers. Photograph Night. 

Feb 15 Fri Midshires Film night at Broughton Astley Village Hall. 8pm. 

Feb 16 Sat PWA7C End of Season Club Day and Presentation of 2018 Sporting Awards. Gaydon. Contact Shirley Till. (Feb p7). 

Feb 19 Tues Sheffield Presentation by Mike Eggenton, Out and about with old transportation. 

Feb 19 Tues Staffs/ Shrops Photographic competition. 

Feb 21 Thurs Derby Notts Lunchtime meet at the John Thompson. 

Mar 05 Tues Cheshire Technical talk by Dave Mann. 

Mar 08 Fri Midshires Quiz at the White Horse. 

Mar 13 Weds Lincs  March International Shoe Box Racing. 

Mar 14 Thurs Derby Notts Club night at the Sailors and Soldiers. Noggin and Natter. 

Mar 19 Tues Sheffield Quiz night hosted by John Stancliffe. 

Mar 21 Thurs Derby Notts Meet at Staunton Harrold garden centre at 10:30 then on to Lunchtime meet at the John Thompson from noon.  

Mar 23 Sat PWA7C A7s Back to the Track. None competitive track day at Curborough. Contact Charlie Plain-Jones. (Feb p7). 

Apr 01 Mon Humber Nick Turley showing material from A7CA archives. 

Apr 01 Mon Sheffield Start of Season Run. 

Apr 02 Tues Cheshire AGM. 
Apr 07 Sun Lincs  Sevens to the Sea. Starting Lincoln and ending in Cleethorpes. Approx 99 miles. Peter Rowlands. (Feb p13). 

Apr 10 Weds Lincs  Noggin and Natter. 

Apr 11 Thurs Midshires ‘Tractors and Back to Austin’ talk at Broughton Astley Village Hall. 8pm. 

Apr 11 Thurs Derby Notts Club night at Kings Head, Sutton Bonington. 

Apr 13 Sat Trials Invite Kimber Classic Trial. MG Car Club. 90 miles course over 12 sections. Near Yeovil. Contact Andrew Owst. (Feb p10). 

Apr 14 Sun Midshires Daffodil Sunday, Newnham Paddox, Monks Kirby. 11am to 4 pm. 



Apr 14 Sun Derby Notts Easter Bonnet Run. North Leicestershire area.  

Apr 18 Thurs Derby Notts Run and coffee stop then onto lunchtime meet at the John Thompson. 

Apr 20 Sat BHMC  Gurston Down Hill-climb. 

Apr 28 Sun Sheffield National ‘Drive it Day’ Run. 

Apr 28 Sun Trials Invite 750MC Drive It Day Trial at Cobham. Colin Weeks. 01483 721760. cobhamtrial2019@outlook.com (Feb p10) 

May 05 Sun Humber Meeting with VMCC for a run ending at Chestnut Farm. 

May 06 Mon Humber ‘Bonnets Up’ meeting in car park. 

May 09 Thurs Midshires First Run of the Year. 

May 09 Thurs Derby Notts Visit to a precision engineering outfit near Nottingham. 

May 11 Sat BHMC  Goodwood Sprint. 

May 12 Sun Lincs  Mystery Run and pub luncheon. 

May 15 Weds Sheffield Derbyshire Dales Run. 

May 16 Thurs Derby Notts Lunchtime meet at the John Thompson. 

May 19 Sun Humber 65 mile run over some of Lincolnshires most scenic roads. 

May 22 & 23 Yorks  Cumbria Run. Start Weds in Masham. Approx 120 miles to Grange over Sands. Malcolm Parker (Jan P8). 

May 25 Sat BHMC  Prescott Hill-climb. 

Jun 01 Sat BHMC  Harewood Hill-climb. 

Jun 03 Mon Humber Informal road run ending at King William IV. 

Jun 08 Sat BHMC  Barbon Hill-climb. 

Jun 9 Sun PWA7C Autokarna, Wollaton Park. Nottingham. 
Jun 13 Thurs Midshires Possible joint meeting with Derby & Notts group at Copt Oak, Markfield. 

Jun 15 Sat Lincs  Event to celebrate 50 years of the Lincolnshire Group. Including a road run. Peter Rowlands. (Feb p12). 

Jun 15/16 Midshires Activities around VSCC Light Car and Edwardian Rally, Pailton. 

Jun 15 Sat BHMC  Shelsley Walsh Hill-climb. 

Jun 16 Sun Humber Claxby village Open Gardens Show. Turn up in your seven (afternoon). 

Jun 20 Thurs Derby Notts Lunchtime meet at the John Thompson. 
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Jun 22/23 Midshires Activities around Midsummer Ashby Fayre. 

Jun 29 Sat Sheffield Visit to Lord Scarborough’s Estate with the VAR. All welcome. 

Jun 29 Sat  BHMC  Aintree Sprint. 

Jul 07 Sun 750MC  National Austin 7 Rally, Beaulieu. 

Jul 10 Weds Sheffield Joint meeting with Lincs and Notts/ Derby Groups at Wellow.  

Jul 11 Thurs Midshires Possible Ullesthorpe Mill visit (Windmills of Leicester). 

Jul 11 Thurs Derby Notts Fish and Chips evening at Dave and Val’s home in Swadlincote. 

Jul 12 to 14 Lincs  Activities around Austin 10 National Rally in Newark. 

Jul 28 Sun Derby Notts Foxton Locks meet. 

Jul 28 Sun BHMC  Wiscombe Park Hill-climb. 

Aug 8 Thurs Midshires Sunset drive to Stoney Cove from The White Horse. 

Aug 10 Sat Lincs  Group BBQ at South Scarle. 

Aug 11 Sun BHMC  Curborough 2 lap Sprint. 

Aug 18 Sun Midshires Activities around MVPS Steam-Up, Pailton. 

Aug 18 Sun Derby Notts Activity around Newark Air Museum. 

Aug 22 Thurs Lincs  Heather & Honey Run. Contact Chris Simpson. (Nov p26). 

Aug 24 Sat BHMC  Loton Park Hill-climb. 

Sept 07 Sat BHMC  Blyton Park Sprint. 

Sept 08 Sun Sheffield Wentworth Woodhouse Rally in the village of Wentworth – home of young Herbert Austin. 

Sept 12 Thurs Midshires Mystery Run. 

Sept 12 Thurs Derby Notts 10am start for Peak Wildlife Park, coffee stop, lunch etc. 

Sept 15 Sun Lincs  Alford Manor Heritage Day. 

Sept 21 Sat  BHMC  Curborough 2 lap Sprint. 

Oct 05 Sat BHMC  Anglesey Sprint. 

Oct 10 Thurs Midshires Table Top Skittles at the Red Lion. 

Oct 20 Sun Lincs  End of Season Run and pub luncheon. 



Oct 27 Sun Sheffield End of Season Run. 

Nov 05 Tues Midshires Activities around Bonfire Night, Pailton. 

Nov 14 Thurs Midshires Feely Bag Treasures/ Can you fix it ? 

Nov 14 Thurs Derby Notts Club night at Sailors and Soldiers. Slide show by Neville. 

Dec 19 Thurs Derby Notts Christmas lunch at the John Thompson. 

 

End of report. 


